NEW
FOR
2025
 New Jacobson Collection
 New Rayado Collection
 New Finish
AGENDA
INTRODUCTION
NEW JACOBSON COLLECTION
SPECS HERE
JACOBSON
BJC01
66 x 33 x 28/13
83kg/182lbs
Center drain
Integral Overflow
GA, MA, SGR
JACOBSON
BJC02
67 x 33 x 28
88kg/194lbs
Center drain
Integral Overflow
GA, MA, SGR
NEW RAYADO COLLECTION
RY24FM-11
RY30WM-11
RY36FM-11
RY48CFM-11
RY60WM-11
HOW TO ORDER
RY 48 WM-39
COLLECTION     SIZE CONFIG          FINISH
RAYADO 48 WALL-MOUNT    BEACHED OAK (39)
NEW FINISHES
STONE
GREY
SGR
BEACHED
OAK
Beached Oak (#39)
NEW SINKS
ELEMENT
SINKS
VELXS48C
VELXS60C
Image shows double bowl
sink, 48C and 60C will be a
center basin sink in 48” and
60” x 20” x 5/8”
DISCONTINUED ITEMS
FRAME LINEA MIRROR CABINETS
WETMAR BIO FINISH
MATTE BLACK (MBL)
AND MATTE GREY (MGR)
WHITE MATTE GLASS (61) &
WHITE GLOSSY GLASS (51)
OPTIONS FOR FRAME LINEA VANITIES
BOV02 BATHTUB